HIGH
PERFORMANCE
METAL SEALING
TECHNOLOGY
JETSEAL is a World Class Manufacturer
                          of Metal Sealing Solutions
Founded in 1988, JETSEAL began
in Spokane, Washington as a small

Axial forces and moments acting on a joint in a closed, pressurized system.
8®
JETSEAL Part Numbering System
JI CI 002707 - 08 01 01 - SSA
1. Signifier: JI indicates seal P/N defines seal in SI metric system units.
2. Seal Section Geometry
CI = C-Seal, Internal Pressure MI = Omega Seal, High Performance, Internal
CE = C-Seal, External Pressure VI = V-Seal, Internal
CA = C-Seal, Coaxial (Radial Interference.) VE = V-Seal, External
EI = E-Seal, High Deflection, Internal SI = Super C-Seal, Internal
EE = E-Seal, High Deflection, External SE = Super C-Seal, External
HI = E-Seal, High Pressure, Internal WI = Two-Convolution, E-Seal, Internal
HE = E-Seal, High Pressure, External WE = Two-Convolution, E-Seal, External
ME = Omega Seal, High Performance, External
3. Diameter Code: Expressed in hundredths of a millimeter, e.g. 002707 = 27,07 mm.
For internal pressure seals, the maximum external diameter is encoded. For all others, the minimum internal diameter is used.
Example P/N JICI 002707-080101-SSA, above, defines an internal pressure C-Seal, 27,07 mm outside diameter, 3,20 mm free
height, material thickness 0,4 mm, Alloy 718, solution and precipitation heat treated and plated with silver ,02 mm thick.
4. Cross-Section Codes
JETSEAL’s cross-sections are not only limited to those shown in the following tables. We have many other cross-sections
available and will work with you and your design team to obtain the best cross-section for your specific application.
    4.1   C-Seal Cross-Section Codes
Cross Section Seal Free Height Material Cavity Depth Maximum Cavity
Code  [mm] Thickness [mm] [mm] Corner Radius [mm]
01 1,17 - 1,22 0,10 0,91 - 0,97 0,40
02 1,17 - 1,22 0,15 0,91 - 0,97 0,40
03 1,57 - 1,63 0,20 1,24 - 1,30 0,50
04 1,57 - 1,63 0,25 1,24 - 1,30 0,50
05 2,36 - 2,41 0,20 1,85 - 1,96 0,75
06 2,36 - 2,41 0,30 1,85 - 1,96 0,75
07 3,14 - 3,23 0,25 2,49 - 2,59 1,15
08 3,14 - 3,23 0,40 2,49 - 2,59 1,15
09 4,72 - 4,83 0,40 3,78 - 3,89 1,75
10 4,72 - 4,83 0,50 3,78 - 3,89 1,75
11 6,30 - 6,40 0,50 5,03 - 5,13 2,30
12 6,30 - 6,40 0,65 5,03 - 5,13 2,30
    4.2  Super C-Seal Cross-Section Codes
Cross Section Seal Free Height Material Cavity Depth Maximum Cavity
Code  [mm] Thickness [mm] [mm] Corner Radius [mm]
13 3,14 - 3,23 0,30 2,49 - 2,59 1,15
14 4,72 - 4,83 0,43 3,78 - 3,89 1,80
15 6,30 - 6,40 0,51 5,03 - 5,13 2,30
1. JETSEAL
International
Signifier
2. Seal
Section
Geometry
3. Diameter 4. Cross-
Section
6. Heat
Treatment
7. Plating/
Coating
5. Material
Codes
9 ®
4. Cross-Section Codes (continued)
    4.3   E-Seal Cross-Section Codes
Cross Section Seal Free Material Cavity Maximum Cavity
Code Height1 [mm] Thickness/ply [mm] Depth [mm] Corner Radius [mm]
01 2,62 - 2,87 0,25 2,18 - 2,27 0,50
02 3,43 - 3,68 0,31 2,95 - 3,05 0,75
03 2,54 - 2,64 0,25 2,18 - 2,24 0,50
06 5,96 - 6,22 0,25 4,75 - 4,90 0,50
1 Free height can be adjusted to suit application. Consult JETSEAL technical support staff.
    4.4  Omega Seal Cross-Section Codes